Oberlausitzer Dartliga

Spieltag SpielNr.

1

15.

2

e

04.

02.-

09.

23.-

29.

20.-

28.

Datum

-16.03.14

.-23.03.14

-06.04.14

-13.04.14

04.05.14

-11.05.14

25.05.14

-31.05.14

22.06.14

-30.06.14

21

22

25

26

Heim
Zittauer Dart Kings
die Rentner
Texas Hospies 2.0
DC WaldschléBchen
Schréti’s Dart Team
Die Daltons
Texas Hospies 2.0
Die Daltons
die Rentner
Schréti’s Dart Team
Zittauer Dart Kings
Texas Hospies 2.0
DC WaldschléBchen
Zittauer Dart Kings
die Rentner
DC WaldschléBchen
Die Daltons
Schréti’s Dart Team
Texas Hospies 2.0
die Rentner
Zittauer Dart Kings
Zittauer Dart Kings
Schréti’s Dart Team
DC WaldschléBchen
DC WaldschléBchen
die Rentner
Die Daltons
Die Daltons
Schréti’s Dart Team
Texas Hospies 2.0

Ergebnisse Friihjahr 2014 - B2

Gast
DC WaldschléBchen
Die Daltons
Schréti’s Dart Team
Texas Hospies 2.0
die Rentner
Zittauer Dart Kings
Zittauer Dart Kings
Schréti’s Dart Team
DC WaldschléBchen
DC WaldschléBchen
die Rentner
Die Daltons
Die Daltons
Schréti’s Dart Team
Texas Hospies 2.0
Zittauer Dart Kings
die Rentner
Texas Hospies 2.0
DC WaldschléBchen
Schréti’s Dart Team
Die Daltons
Texas Hospies 2.0
Die Daltons
die Rentner
Schréti’s Dart Team
Zittauer Dart Kings
Texas Hospies 2.0
DC WaldschléBchen
Zittauer Dart Kings
die Rentner
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Satze

Bemerkungen

verlegt

SB fehlt
SB fehlt

bereits gespielt



